Hodgen Public School

Schedule of Regular Board Meetings
Calendar Year 2025

Date: September 3, 2024
Public Body: Hodgen Public School
Address: P.O. Box 69 /20520 Schoolhouse Road, Hodgen, OK 74939

Telephone:  (918) 653-4476

Meeting Dates
FILED IN THE O ICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK

January 6, 2025 (Monday) ﬁLe’FLg%%?tlJ%mUKMHOMA
February 3, 2025 (Monday) AT_{ octock_Ar
March 3, 2025 (Monday)
April 7, 2025 (Monday) SEP - & 2024
May 5, 2025 (Monday) KELLI FORD
June 2, 2025 (Monday) COUNTY CLERK

July 7, 2025 (Monday)
August 4, 2025 (Monday)
September 4, 2025 (Thursday) SRS HE I
October 6, 2025 (Monday) A NP N X
November 3, 2025 (Monday)
December 4, 2025 (Thursday)

Meeting Times

All meetings are scheduled for 5:30 pm.

Meeting Location
Superintendent’s Office

Schoolhouse Road
Hodgen, OK 74939

Person Reporting Dates: Dennis Shoup
Title: Superintendent

Home aj/ e %Mf@



